

Criminal Appeal No: 05 of 2022
Reg. No: 10 of 2022

Present: Sri Monodeep Dasgupta, Additional Sessions Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB00967:
Order No: 10 dated: 27.03.2025:

Today is fixed for hearing.

Appellant files haziras through lawyer.

None appears to move.

The case is adjourned accordingly.

Fix **20.06.2025** for appeal hearing.

Dictated & Corrected

by me
Sd/- M. Dasgupta
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia

Sd/- M. Dasgupta
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia