

Criminal Appeal No. 05 of 2022
CIS- 10 of 2022

Present: Sri Gautam Kumar Nag, Additional Sessions Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia

J.O. Code: WB01033:

Order No: 13 dated: 15.01.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing.
Both sides files haziras.
Heard Ld. Advocates of both sides in part.
Fix **05.02.2026** for further appeal hearing.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- G. K. Nag
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia